±100ppm A
±50ppm B
±45ppm C
±40ppm D
±35ppm E
±30ppm F
±25ppm G
±20ppm H

ADX49SMP pg17
ADX49SMPI pg17
Quartz Part Numbering Guide
ADXSM SeriesSurface Mount
XTAL
OSC
VCXO
VCO
TCXO
VCTCXO
FLTR
RES
IND
Quartz
ADXSM-360 Series (365)Surface Mount
O
C
R
Y
S
T
A
L
S
11
ADXSM-365
SEE PAGE 8 FOR PART NUMBERING GUIDE
REEL PACKING TAPE SPECIFICATION
(UNIT: mm)
ADXSM-365  (A) 6.4 ±0.1
(B) 1.3 ±0.1  (C) 3.9 ±0.1
UNIT DIMENSION (unit:mm)
SOLDERING REFLOW PROFILE
FEATURES
• Excellent cost to performance ratio.
• Compact size and low profile.
• Excellent frequency-temperature characteristics
with smooth continuity.
• Surface mountability.
• Excellent solderability.
• Application: Microprocessor, Audio, Digital
Cameras, etc.
FREQUENCY STABILITY v OPERATING TEMP.
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
FREQUENCY STABILITY (± ppm)
*Denotes Availability
(Reference to 25ºC)
Range 30 50 100
0 ~ 50ºC * * *
0 ~ 70ºC * * *
-10 ~ 60ºC * *
-20 ~ 70ºC *
EQUIVALENT SERIES RESISTANCE (E.S.R.)
Frequency (MHz) Vibration Code E.S.R.
12.0 ~ 25.0 Fundamental 60 Ω
25.1 ~ 45.0 Fundamental 40 Ω
45.1 ~ 80.0 3rd Overtone 80 Ω
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
Package Type ADXSM-365
Frequency Range (Fundamental) 12.000 ~ 45.000 MHz